215713

H \$40 00

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Whatman Public Limited Company		104/25/2008	Public Limited Company: UNITED KINGDOM

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Whatman Limited	
Street Address:	27 Great West Road	
City:	Brentford, Middlesex	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	I Code: TW8 9BW	
Entity Type:	COMPANY: UNITED KINGDOM	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2157136	FTA

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (203)373-2181

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2033733328

Email: trademark@corporate.ge.com

Correspondent Name: Sean Merrill

Address Line 1: 3135 Easton Turnpike
Address Line 2: General Electric Company

Address Line 4: Fairfield, CONNECTICUT 068280001

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:

452169-FTA-VN

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Sean Merrill

Address Line 1: 3135 Easton Turnpike

TRADEMARK REEL: 003857 FRAME: 0152

900116656

	General Electric Company Fairfield, CONNECTICUT 068280001		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Sean Merrill		
Signature:	/sean merrill/		
Date:	09/22/2008		
Total Attachments: 1 source=Whatman PLC to Whatman Limited#page1.tif			

TRADEMARK REEL: 003857 FRAME: 0153



CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON RE-REGISTRATION OF A PUBLIC COMPANY AS A PRIVATE COMPANY

Company No. 630958

I hereby certify that

WHATMAN PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

formerly registered as a public company has this day been re-registered under the Companies Act 1985 as a private company is now incorporated under the name of

WHATMAN LIMITED

and that the company is limited.

Given at Companies House on 25th April 2008





<u>TRADEMARK</u>

REEL: 003857 FRAME: 0154